VOLUME 45 NO.3 JUNE2020

EUROPEAN
LAW
REVIEW

SWEET & MAXWELL

EDITORS: Panos Koutrakos and Alicia Hinarejos
CONSULTANT EDITOR: Anthony Arnull
BOOK REVIEWS EDITOR: Thomas Horsley

EDITORIAL

Longing for Less Interesting Times? The
German Fédéral Constitutional Court and
the Supremacy of EU Law

ARTICLES

The New Directive on Work-Life Balance:
Towards a New Paradigm of Family Care
and Equality?

Alvaro Oliveira, Miguel De la Corte-Rodriguez
and Fabian Ltz

AThreefold Blow to Environmental Public
Interest Litigation: The Urgent Need to
Reform the Aarhus Régulation

Ciulia Claudia Leonelli

The "Puzzle" of EU Large-Scale Information
Systems for Third-Country Nationals:
Surveillance of Movement and Its
Challenges for Privacy and Personal Data
Protection

Niovi Vavoula

Process Review as Panacea: A Critique of
Process Review Advocacy in the European
Union

Andrew Woodhouse



European Law Review

Issue 3 June 2020
Table of Contents

Editorial
Longing for Less Interesting Times? The German Fédéral Constitutional Court and the
Supremacy of EU Law

Articles

The New Directive on Work-Life Balance: Towards a New Paradigm of Family Care and
Equality?

Alvaro Oliveira, Miguel De la Corte-Rodriguez and Fabian Liitz

A Threefold Blow to Environmental Public Interest Litigation: The Urgent Need to Reform
the Aarhus Régulation
Giulia Claudia Leonelli

The “Puzzle” of EU Large-Scale Information Systems for Third-Country Nationals:
Surveillance of Movement and Its Challenges for Privacy and Personal Data Protection
Niovi Vavoula

Process Review as Panacea: A Critique of Process Review Advocacy in the European Union
Andrew Woodhouse

Analysis and Reflections

The Right of Refugees and Beneficiaries of Subsidiary Protection to National Treatment in
Social Assistance: An Extended Comment to Ayubi

Emanuela Pistoia

On the Practice of Amending or Supplementing EU Directives by EU Delegated Régulations
Richard Kral

Too Little, Too Late? Brexit Day, Transitional Periods and the Implications of MIB v Lewis
James Marson and Katy Ferris

Commission v Council (Kazakhstanj\ The Subject-Matter Question in EU External Relations
Law, or the Asymmetry of Article 40 TEU
Luigi Lonardo

Book Reviews

293

295

324

348

373

396

409

415

427

440



