

EDITORS: Panos Koutrakos and Alicia Hinarejos **CONSULTANT EDITOR:** Anthony Arnull **BOOK REVIEWS EDITOR:** Thomas Horsley

EDITORIAL

Longing for Less Interesting Times? The German Federal Constitutional Court and the Supremacy of EU Law

ARTICLES

The New Directive on Work-Life Balance: Towards a New Paradigm of Family Care and Equality?

Álvaro Oliveira, Miguel De la Corte-Rodríguez and Fabian Lütz

A Threefold Blow to Environmental Public Interest Litigation: The Urgent Need to Reform the Aarhus Regulation Giulia Claudia Leonelli

The "Puzzle" of EU Large-Scale Information Systems for Third-Country Nationals: Surveillance of Movement and Its Challenges for Privacy and Personal Data Protection Niovi Vavoula

Process Review as Panacea: A Critique of Process Review Advocacy in the European Union

Andrew Woodhouse

SWEET & MAXWELL

European Law Review

Issue 3 June 2020

Table of Contents

Editorial	
Longing for Less Interesting Times? The German Federal Constitutional Court and the Supremacy of EU Law	293
Articles	
The New Directive on Work-Life Balance: Towards a New Paradigm of Family Care and Equality?	
Ålvaro Oliveira, Miguel De la Corte-Rodríguez and Fabian Lütz	295
A Threefold Blow to Environmental Public Interest Litigation: The Urgent Need to Reform the Aarhus Regulation Giulia Claudia Leonelli	324
	324
The "Puzzle" of EU Large-Scale Information Systems for Third-Country Nationals: Surveillance of Movement and Its Challenges for Privacy and Personal Data Protection Niovi Vavoula	348
Process Review as Panacea: A Critique of Process Review Advocacy in the European Union Andrew Woodhouse	373
Analysis and Reflections	
The Right of Refugees and Beneficiaries of Subsidiary Protection to National Treatment in Social Assistance: An Extended Comment to Ayubi	
Emanuela Pistoia	396
On the Practice of Amending or Supplementing EU Directives by EU Delegated Regulations Richard Král	409
Too Little, Too Late? Brexit Day, Transitional Periods and the Implications of MIB v Lewis James Marson and Katy Ferris	415
Commission v Council (Kazakhstan): The Subject-Matter Question in EU External Relations Law, or the Asymmetry of Article 40 TEU	
Luigi Lonardo	427
Book Reviews	440